121

122.

123.

124.

125.

126.

127.

128.

129.

130.

131.

132.

133.

IR X
Vegetarian Entree

(/M)
Stir-fried Mix Vegetable on Lotus Leaf 954.80

MEFSOER

Deep-Fried Egg Tofu Stuffed with Diced Mix Vegetables
KFEL

Stir-Fried Mixed Vegetable

(Fungus, Mixed Mushroom, Bamboo Pith and Broccoli)
TERE

Deep-Fried Egg Tofu Topped with Chinese Mushrooms & Enoki Mushroom
EEEF2R

Braised Tofu with Greens and Shiitake Mushroom
TEEEfIE R JE

Seasonal Green with Shiitake Mushroom
TELEI\ BT B

Seasonal Green with Chinese Mushroom and Bean Curd Wrap
EEEB TR

Buddha’s Feast-Premium Mixed Green Platter

EELR

Pea Leaves with Reishi Mushroom
EBxHI®

Stir-Fried Seasonal Green with Sliced Garlic
MR

Baby Bok Choy with Roasted Garlic in Supreme Broth

HIROEE

Seasonal Green with Bean Curd Wrap and Bamboo Piths
JE R E NS B

Stir-Fried Celery with Walnut, Fungus and Cashew Nuts
BRECHBSWER

(-1+19)
28.80

20.80

20.80

18.80

13.80

14.80

16.80

16.80

20.80

13.80

13.80

16.80

16.80

) HOT & SPICY



