

涔淡煮菜 Vegetarian Entree

		(中/M)	(-1-/5)
121.	Stir-fried Mix Vegetable on Lotus Leaf 飄雪荷香四寶蔬	54.80	28.80
122.	Deep-Fried Egg Tofu Stuffed with Diced Mix Vegetables 代代平安		20.80
123.	Stir-Fried Mixed Vegetable (Fungus, Mixed Mushroom, Bamboo Pith and Broccoli) 寶蓮素珍		20.80
124.	Deep-Fried Egg Tofu Topped with Chinese Mushrooms & Enoki Mushro 雙菇玉子豆腐	om	18.80
125.	Braised Tofu with Greens and Shiitake Mushroom 花菇紅燒豆腐		13.80
126.	Seasonal Green with Shiitake Mushroom 花菇扒時蔬		14.80
127.	Seasonal Green with Chinese Mushroom and Bean Curd Wrap 北菇鮮竹扒菜膽		16.80
128.	Buddha's Feast-Premium Mixed Green Platter 羅漢上素		16.80
129.	Pea Leaves with Reishi Mushroom 靈芝菇扒豆苗		20.80
130.	Stir-Fried Seasonal Green with Sliced Garlic 蒜片生炒時菜		13.80
131.	Baby Bok Choy with Roasted Garlic in Supreme Broth 蒜子浸白菜苗		13.80
132.	Seasonal Green with Bean Curd Wrap and Bamboo Piths 腐皮竹笙扒時蔬		16.80
133.	Stir-Fried Celery with Walnut, Fungus and Cashew Nuts 腰果云耳百合炒西芹		16.80

